
The Tidewater Chapter" of 
The Virginia. Society or 

Certified Public ACCuuntatnts 

Last First Organization Email Status Sign-in 

Hetherington Angie 
Angie Lewis 
Hetherington, CPA 

angiehetherIngton@gmai 
I.com  

member  

Hicks Denver PBMares denverfh©cox.net  Member 
 

Hill James Jim Hill CPA Jim@jimhillcpa.com  Member 00.A—s-,"41 Y g,_A<.a.) 
l 	. 

Hill Maryanne 
Professional Accounting 
Services, LLC 

mhillcpa@hotmail.com  Member „:„... 

Ho Raymond Old Dominion University rho@odu.edu  Member _ 

Holleman Larry M&G Electrons Corp 
IhollemanOmgelenic. ctro 
COM 

Member 

hornik, jr francis j sprocket@pinn.net  Member 

Ronald 
Ronald 
LLC 	

J Hurwitz, CPA 
.hurwitz@cox.net  rjhurwitz@cox.net  Member a 	 ,..... 

Imdahl - King Judy Strickland & Jones, P.C. 
iudy@stricklandandjones  
.com M e mber 

James Cherie 
The Franklin Johnston 
Grou p 

cjames@tfjgroup.com  Member 

Joachim Curtis The Joachim Group CPAs cjoachim@tjgcpas.com  Member -.. 

Jones Edward 
Jones, Madden & 
Council, PLC 

ed@jonesmaddencouncil. 
corn 

Member 

Jones Stephen M. Strickland & Jones, P.C. 
steve@stricklandandjone 
s  corn 

Member .r•- • of 	 "*. 

JONES STEVE S&K SALES CO. SJONES@SKSALES.COM  Member 
4111 

Joyner Mark 
Boyce, Spady & Moore, 
PLC 

markjoyner©bsmcpas.co 
m 

Member )14 2–c4"1..-----  

Kapinski-Dietz Rebecca dietzcpa@cox.net  Member CO— 	4 – 

 

Kaser Rosemary J. FU Kaser CPA kascaldrcm@aol.com  Member 
7 

NA/1.-yr-AAA4 	C:41-.441...ti.e_A----- -• 

Accounting and Auditing Day 

TCVSCPA 
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